MSB780 & MSB780X
Digital Barometers MSB780 and MSB780X, developed and manufactured by MicroStep-
MIS, are designed for use in professional meteorological and aviation applications
requiring reliable and highly accurate measurement, fast dynamic response, and
advanced long-term stability. Sensor is a solid-state transducer where frequency of
oscillation is dependent on density of the air inside. The sensor has superior accuracy
and long term stability in compare with silicon capacitive transducer based technology.
Calibration in our accredited laboratory

Touchscreen display
• optional
Order codes
Atmospheric pressure sensor MSB780, one transducer MIS:MSB780.1.
Atmospheric pressure sensor MSB780, one transducer, large box MIS:MSB780.1X.
Atmospheric pressure sensor MSB780, one transducer, large box, touchscreen display MIS:MSB780.1XD.
Atmospheric pressure sensor MSB780, two transducers, large box MIS:MSB780.2X.
Atmospheric pressure sensor MSB780, two transducers, large box, touchscreen display MIS:MSB780.2XD.
Atmospheric pressure sensor MSB780, three transducers, large box MIS:MSB780.3X.
Atmospheric pressure sensor MSB780, three transducers, large box, touchscreen display MIS:MSB780.3XD.
RS-485 extension card for MSB780  MIS:MSB780.485
Digital electronic barometer with pressure connector, accredited calibration. 11 pressure points over the pressure range
of the calibrated barometer. (minimum 500 hPa, maximum 1100 hPa), 3 cycles up-down. KLA:P-1.1-9
6
MSB780 & MSB780X